Alpha Win: Sarasota 2022 Olympic Overall

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2251 Quinton Kneeland 10:15:00.000 00:23:04.098 00:01:47.697 01:07:03.492 00:00:04.732 00:43:37.504 02:15:37.523 22 M Olympic Male

2 2301 Dougin Walker 10:15:00.000 00:20:30.070 00:02:19.665 01:07:51.448 00:00:17.691 00:46:11.354 02:17:10.228 57 M Olympic Male

3 2215 Daniel Chamblee 10:15:00.000 00:22:39.069 00:02:41.087 01:13:08.383 00:00:10.338 00:43:33.208 02:22:12.085 383 M Olympic Male
4 2306 Adam Zucco 10:15:00.000 00:22:36.154 00:01:56.627 01:10:45.588 00:02:10.914 00:45:57.073 02:23:26.356 47 M Olympic Male

5 2286 Hal Rogers 10:15:00.000 00:23:01.894 00:02:01.581 01:16:51.049 00:00:49.969 00:41:35.267 02:24:19.760 23 M Olympic Male

6 2211 JOHN BOASE 10:15:00.000 00:23:08.460 00:02:04.656 01:12:06.063 00:00:21.549 00:47:23.273 02:25:04.001 24 M Olympic Male

7 2257 Cole Kynoch 10:15:00.000 00:22:45.524 00:02:29.971 01:12:13.047 00:00:11.371 00:48:25.934 02:26:05.847 28 M Olympic Male

8 2314 Ryan Rojeski 10:15:00.000 00:28:39.658 00:03:09.772 01:10:30.320 00:01:12.859 00:44:07.062 02:27:39.671 29 M Olympic Male

9 2311 diego lecea 10:15:00.000 00:24:43.653 00:01:58.125 01:10:12.710 00:00:19.254 00:51:27.820 02:28:41.562 37 M Olympic Male
10 2205 Maurizio Arberi 10:15:00.000 00:24:43.466 00:03:26.580 01:11:46.354 00:00:32.710 00:49:39.763 02:30:08.873 43 M Olympic Male
11 2323 Thibault Bachelet 10:15:00.000 00:25:15.918 00:02:55.435 01:12:25.260 00:01:23.387 00:52:39.668 02:34:39.668 25 M Olympic Male
12 2317 Alexader John Williams 10:15:00.000 00:28:45.900 00:02:29.562 01:11:16.835 00:00:29.604 00:52:16.366 02:35:18.267 37 M Olympic Male
13 2226 Jeff Dodge 10:15:00.000 00:27:54.179 00:03:41.035 01:10:53.520 00:00:46.434 00:55:49.935 02:39:05.103 57 M Olympic Male
14 2313 Jose Rodriguez 10:15:00.000 00:30:26.901 00:02:26.413 01:14:58.601 00:00:22.149 00:52:22.204 02:40:36.268 35 M Olympic Male
15 2285 Charles Roediger 10:15:00.000 00:24:07.273 00:02:06.033 01:16:19.476 00:00:30.660 00:57:51.390 02:40:54.832 53 M Olympic Male
16 2239 Perry Hock 10:15:00.000 00:27:24.692 00:02:31.504 01:12:34.574 00:00:14.100 00:58:26.219 02:41:11.089 50 M Olympic Male
17 2261 Mark Long 10:15:00.000 00:28:28.971 00:03:37.556 01:18:44.505 00:00:42.464 00:50:06.073 02:41:39.569 66 M Olympic Male
18 2202 Louise Amyx 10:18:01.000 00:27:36.189 00:02:48.495 01:19:46.463 00:00:54.003 00:51:40.459 02:42:45.609 40 F Olympic Female
19 2254 Jill Kralovanec 10:18:01.000 00:29:49.369 00:03:11.854 01:17:17.956 00:00:29.617 00:52:07.966 02:42:56.762 5 F Olympic Female
20 2243 Brian Hussey 10:15:00.000 00:30:55.821 00:02:07.902 01:13:43.144 00:00:13.133 00:58:41.455 02:45:41.455 32 M Olympic Male
21 2209 David Beattie 10:15:00.000 00:22:27.768 00:02:47.654 01:19:20.315 00:00:39.282 01:00:52.413 02:46:07.432 52 M Olympic Male
22 2269 Marcus Mantica 10:15:00.000 00:33:56.250 00:03:20.150 01:20:05.939 00:00:38.598 00:53:30.777 02:51:31.714 31 M Olympic Male
23 2258 J Nathan Leech 10:15:00.000 00:24:14.424 00:03:28.674 01:26:19.144 00:01:12.871 00:56:36.842 02:51:51.955 73 M Olympic Male
24 2278 Gail Norman 10:18:01.000 00:35:57.946 00:04:26.023 01:23:19.796 00:01:45.706 00:48:34.906 02:54:04.377 64 F Olympic Female
25 2316 Maribeth Holland 10:18:01.000 00:29:43.543 00:02:43.059 01:22:09.743 00:00:50.660 01:00:38.814 02:56:05.819 56 F Olympic Female
26 2232 Mitchell French 10:15:00.000 00:35:14.259 00:03:04.246 01:21:23.988 00:00:10.712 00:56:34.966 02:56:28.171 34 M Olympic Male
27 2287 Steven Romero 10:15:00.000 00:31:14.989 00:03:10.611 01:18:50.563 00:00:57.769 01:02:46.229 02:57:00.161 51 M Olympic Male
28 2220 Bruce Davis 10:15:00.000 00:27:21.686 00:03:10.632 01:19:51.659 00:00:58.677 01:09:49.847 03:01:12.501 63 M Olympic Male
29 2289 Daniel Schievink 10:15:00.000 00:29:21.721 00:04:23.961 01:28:43.618 00:00:11.339 01:00:37.165 03:03:17.804 22 M Olympic Male
30 2237 Diana Guerrero 10:18:01.000 00:35:38.001 00:04:21.650 01:30:49.526 00:02:07.655 00:52:46.462 03:05:43.294 30 F Olympic Female
31 2268 John MacDonald 10:15:00.000 00:30:03.373 00:04:09.423 01:28:00.842 00:01:02.495 01:04:11.693 03:07:27.826 65 M Olympic Male
32 2315 John Wagner 10:15:00.000 00:28:30.385 00:03:17.099 01:24:00.868 00:01:21.132 01:11:08.727 03:08:18.211 61 M Olympic Male
33 2233 Anthony Genca 10:15:00.000 00:30:13.548 00:04:02.890 01:26:00.109 00:00:43.178 01:10:32.045 03:11:31.770 36 M Olympic Male
34 2252 Maya Kneip 10:18:01.000 00:35:30.367 00:03:27.451 01:31:01.182 00:01:04.768 01:03:44.805 03:14:48.573 23 F Olympic Female
35 2260 William Lindstrom 10:15:00.000 00:45:14.521 00:03:53.444 01:21:52.035 00:01:23.246 01:02:55.205 03:15:18.451 65 M Olympic Male
36 2288 German Sanchez Barajas 10:15:00.000 00:38:54.781 00:04:20.426 01:35:21.281 00:01:57.222 00:55:23.702 03:15:57.412 34 M Olympic Male
37 2223 Collin Dillingham 10:15:00.000 00:40:47.753 00:06:04.422 01:37:26.628 00:02:01.403 00:49:40.235 03:16:00.441 16 M Olympic Male
38 2203 Dave Annand 10:15:00.000 00:31:19.042 00:01:40.958 01:22:00.000 00:01:43.977 01:19:18.453 03:16:02.430 52 M Olympic Clydesdale
39 2264 LAWRENCE LUEPSCHEN  10:15:00.000 00:32:48.591 00:06:41.091 01:33:41.175 00:03:17.777 01:01:28.952 03:17:57.586 61 M Olympic Male
40 2310 Carl Heer 10:15:00.000 00:25:35.131 00:05:47.336 01:42:49.838 00:02:25.568 01:01:23.934 03:18:01.807 22 M Olympic Male
41 2217 Maggie Cornwall 10:18:01.000 00:32:02.947 00:03:22.970 01:39:57.610 00:01:28.679 01:05:26.748 03:22:18.954 23 F Olympic Female



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

2267
2290
2292
2208
2228
2282
2216
2244
2305
2229
2206
2222
2309
2270
2281
2266
2294
2302
2234
2295
2246
2236
2291
2324
2299
2253
2230
2213
2224
2225
2284
2212
2219

Patrick Lynch
Brian Stanton
Robert Stephens
Brent Beasley
Thomas Edwards
Grant Pettrie
Megan Coplan
Catherine Hyde
Ethan Winters
Chris Farrell

Sana Bakshi
Michael Desautels
Sasha Banks

Emil Marcinskas
James Pastorick
Ryan Lynch

David Swinburne
Jack Wardlaw
ERIC GIACOBAZZI
Peter Tascio
Christopher Kelley
Stan Groom
Susan Steinman
Charity Love Dawley
ANN VESTLE
ELIZAVETA KOROTKOVA
Mike Faust

Jack Campbell
Kroum Dimitrov
Jennifer Dion
Kathy Polon

Debi Brightwell
Perry Dantzler

10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:18:01.000
10:15:00.000
10:18:01.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:15:00.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000
10:18:01.000

00:34:02.463
00:26:46.709
00:34:25.145
00:34:18.747
00:30:06.201
00:39:27.387
00:39:27.895
00:42:09.487
00:40:37.852
00:42:13.521
00:32:41.422
00:32:41.360
00:40:38.431
00:42:15.076
00:40:25.648
00:41:00.000
00:44:24.789
00:34:26.206
00:40:35.012
00:40:54.116
00:40:35.486
00:48:51.363
00:42:20.514
00:40:00.704
00:43:07.572
00:45:58.986
00:39:28.839
00:30:21.496
00:49:10.411
00:57:59.000
00:47:23.310
00:53:34.447
00:48:39.698

00:04:15.951
00:04:09.573
00:04:10.084
00:05:52.594
00:05:41.868
00:04:37.258
00:04:00.309
00:04:16.114
00:06:19.365
00:05:06.638
00:05:57.436
00:06:20.240
00:05:24.040
00:06:33.462
00:04:30.173
00:01:58.856
00:05:46.859
00:03:58.051
00:04:43.091
00:04:07.872
00:05:41.613
00:05:54.476
00:02:29.756
00:05:26.771
00:02:45.136
00:12:26.038
00:07:09.250
00:05:20.610
00:12:13.717
00:01:13.324
00:05:12.642
00:04:50.889
00:06:15.358

01:41:10.117
01:32:52.387
01:37:24.771
01:36:10.910
01:38:11.931
01:29:41.571
01:28:45.982
01:36:55.364
01:40:54.783
01:36:17.634
01:41:20.825
01:44:58.400
01:41:08.663
01:31:40.924
01:29:06.435
01:41:45.022
01:26:10.627
01:49:32.789
01:36:51.491
01:50:18.298
01:30:06.245
01:30:35.036
01:42:43.899
01:35:24.301
01:37:19.256
01:47:20.611
01:42:51.942
02:00:11.082
01:33:28.159
01:30:54.857
01:37:46.266
01:41:23.262
01:54:02.712

00:01:11.416
00:01:13.542
00:01:10.000
00:01:11.717
00:01:56.391
00:01:16.629
00:00:46.114
00:03:24.822
00:02:12.623
00:02:04.729
00:02:32.677
00:02:20.000
00:01:49.357
00:00:56.449
00:01:21.678
00:01:28.749
00:02:25.676
00:01:10.883
00:03:35.424
00:00:33.541
00:04:05.761
00:00:39.125
00:01:24.831
00:01:07.224
00:02:23.870
00:06:33.290
00:01:29.969
00:00:46.481
00:06:21.407
00:06:40.536
00:02:20.640
00:02:39.589
00:03:02.427

01:01:40.820
01:19:33.265
01:08:57.791
01:09:14.907
01:11:03.828
01:12:00.630
01:15:04.810
01:01:31.500
00:59:00.557
01:04:07.121
01:07:34.110
01:03:51.773
01:02:03.355
01:09:47.734
01:17:00.774
01:07:57.840
01:19:56.617
01:09:40.589
01:13:49.094
01:04:20.943
01:20:21.328
01:15:13.137
01:16:53.657
01:27:36.081
01:28:17.954
01:01:52.223
01:23:14.442
01:17:38.705
01:14:21.316
01:19:16.210
01:26:23.466
01:18:02.546
01:46:59.933

03:22:20.767
03:24:35.476
03:26:07.791
03:26:48.875
03:27:00.219
03:27:03.475
03:28:05.110
03:28:17.287
03:29:05.180
03:29:49.643
03:30:06.470
03:30:11.773
03:31:03.846
03:31:13.645
03:32:24.708
03:34:10.467
03:38:44.568
03:38:48.518
03:39:34.112
03:40:14.770
03:40:50.433
03:41:13.137
03:45:52.657
03:49:35.081
03:53:53.788
03:54:11.148
03:54:14.442
03:54:18.374
03:55:35.010
03:56:03.927
03:59:06.324
04:00:30.733
04:39:00.128

26
47
72
57
76
68
34
31
24
39
30
62
35
37
68
26
37
18
40
41
48
74
34
48
68
39
48
15
37
52
68
59
40

MTTTTIIIITMTTTIAIERRETMTITMIIITTIIIIIIEX

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female



