Alpha Win: Sarasota 2022 Olympic Overall

Place	e Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	2251	Quinton Kneeland	10:15:00.000	00:23:04.098	00:01:47.697	01:07:03.492	00:00:04.732	00:43:37.504	02:15:37.523	22	М	Olympic Male
2	2301	Dougin Walker	10:15:00.000	00:20:30.070	00:02:19.665	01:07:51.448	00:00:17.691	00:46:11.354	02:17:10.228	57	M	Olympic Male
3	2215	Daniel Chamblee	10:15:00.000	00:22:39.069	00:02:41.087	01:13:08.383	00:00:10.338	00:43:33.208	02:22:12.085	38	M	Olympic Male
4	2306	Adam Zucco	10:15:00.000	00:22:36.154	00:01:56.627	01:10:45.588	00:02:10.914	00:45:57.073	02:23:26.356	47	M	Olympic Male
5	2286	Hal Rogers	10:15:00.000	00:23:01.894	00:02:01.581	01:16:51.049	00:00:49.969	00:41:35.267	02:24:19.760	23	M	Olympic Male
6	2211	JOHN BOASE	10:15:00.000	00:23:08.460	00:02:04.656	01:12:06.063	00:00:21.549	00:47:23.273	02:25:04.001	24	M	Olympic Male
7	2257	Cole Kynoch	10:15:00.000	00:22:45.524	00:02:29.971	01:12:13.047	00:00:11.371	00:48:25.934	02:26:05.847	28	M	Olympic Male
8	2314	Ryan Rojeski	10:15:00.000	00:28:39.658	00:03:09.772	01:10:30.320	00:01:12.859	00:44:07.062	02:27:39.671	29	M	Olympic Male
9	2311	diego lecea	10:15:00.000	00:24:43.653	00:01:58.125	01:10:12.710	00:00:19.254	00:51:27.820	02:28:41.562	37	M	Olympic Male
10	2205	Maurizio Arberi	10:15:00.000	00:24:43.466	00:03:26.580	01:11:46.354	00:00:32.710	00:49:39.763	02:30:08.873	43	M	Olympic Male
11	2323	Thibault Bachelet	10:15:00.000	00:25:15.918	00:02:55.435	01:12:25.260	00:01:23.387	00:52:39.668	02:34:39.668	25	M	Olympic Male
12	2317	Alexader John Williams	10:15:00.000	00:28:45.900	00:02:29.562	01:11:16.835	00:00:29.604	00:52:16.366	02:35:18.267	37	M	Olympic Male
13	2226	Jeff Dodge	10:15:00.000	00:27:54.179	00:03:41.035	01:10:53.520	00:00:46.434	00:55:49.935	02:39:05.103	57	M	Olympic Male
14	2313	Jose Rodriguez	10:15:00.000	00:30:26.901	00:02:26.413	01:14:58.601	00:00:22.149	00:52:22.204	02:40:36.268	35	M	Olympic Male
15	2285	Charles Roediger	10:15:00.000	00:24:07.273	00:02:06.033	01:16:19.476	00:00:30.660	00:57:51.390	02:40:54.832	53	M	Olympic Male
16	2239	Perry Hock	10:15:00.000	00:27:24.692	00:02:31.504	01:12:34.574	00:00:14.100	00:58:26.219	02:41:11.089	50	M	Olympic Male
17	2261	Mark Long	10:15:00.000	00:28:28.971	00:03:37.556	01:18:44.505	00:00:42.464	00:50:06.073	02:41:39.569	66	M	Olympic Male
18	2202	Louise Amyx	10:18:01.000	00:27:36.189	00:02:48.495	01:19:46.463	00:00:54.003	00:51:40.459	02:42:45.609	40	F	Olympic Female
19	2254	Jill Kralovanec	10:18:01.000	00:29:49.369	00:03:11.854	01:17:17.956	00:00:29.617	00:52:07.966	02:42:56.762	55	F	Olympic Female
20	2243	Brian Hussey	10:15:00.000	00:30:55.821	00:02:07.902	01:13:43.144	00:00:13.133	00:58:41.455	02:45:41.455	32	M	Olympic Male
21	2209	David Beattie	10:15:00.000	00:22:27.768	00:02:47.654	01:19:20.315	00:00:39.282	01:00:52.413	02:46:07.432	52	M	Olympic Male
22	2269	Marcus Mantica	10:15:00.000	00:33:56.250	00:03:20.150	01:20:05.939	00:00:38.598	00:53:30.777	02:51:31.714	31	M	Olympic Male
23	2258	J Nathan Leech	10:15:00.000	00:24:14.424	00:03:28.674	01:26:19.144	00:01:12.871	00:56:36.842	02:51:51.955	73	М	Olympic Male
24	2278	Gail Norman	10:18:01.000	00:35:57.946	00:04:26.023	01:23:19.796	00:01:45.706	00:48:34.906	02:54:04.377	64	F	Olympic Female
25	2316	Maribeth Holland	10:18:01.000	00:29:43.543	00:02:43.059	01:22:09.743	00:00:50.660	01:00:38.814	02:56:05.819	56	F	Olympic Female
26	2232	Mitchell French	10:15:00.000	00:35:14.259	00:03:04.246	01:21:23.988	00:00:10.712	00:56:34.966	02:56:28.171	34	М	Olympic Male
27	2287	Steven Romero	10:15:00.000	00:31:14.989	00:03:10.611	01:18:50.563	00:00:57.769	01:02:46.229	02:57:00.161	51	M	Olympic Male
28	2220	Bruce Davis	10:15:00.000	00:27:21.686	00:03:10.632	01:19:51.659	00:00:58.677	01:09:49.847	03:01:12.501	63	M	Olympic Male
29	2289	Daniel Schievink	10:15:00.000	00:29:21.721	00:04:23.961	01:28:43.618	00:00:11.339	01:00:37.165	03:03:17.804	22	M	Olympic Male
30	2237	Diana Guerrero	10:18:01.000	00:35:38.001	00:04:21.650	01:30:49.526	00:02:07.655	00:52:46.462	03:05:43.294	30	F	Olympic Female
31	2268	John MacDonald	10:15:00.000	00:30:03.373	00:04:09.423	01:28:00.842	00:01:02.495	01:04:11.693	03:07:27.826	65	М	Olympic Male
32	2315	John Wagner	10:15:00.000	00:28:30.385	00:03:17.099	01:24:00.868	00:01:21.132	01:11:08.727	03:08:18.211	61	M	Olympic Male
33	2233	Anthony Genca	10:15:00.000	00:30:13.548	00:04:02.890	01:26:00.109	00:00:43.178	01:10:32.045	03:11:31.770	36	M	Olympic Male
34		Maya Kneip	10:18:01.000	00:35:30.367	00:03:27.451	01:31:01.182	00:01:04.768	01:03:44.805	03:14:48.573	23	F	Olympic Female
35	2260	William Lindstrom	10:15:00.000	00:45:14.521	00:03:53.444	01:21:52.035	00:01:23.246	01:02:55.205	03:15:18.451	65	M	Olympic Male
36	2288	German Sanchez Barajas	10:15:00.000	00:38:54.781	00:04:20.426	01:35:21.281	00:01:57.222	00:55:23.702	03:15:57.412	34	M	Olympic Male
37	2223	Collin Dillingham	10:15:00.000	00:40:47.753	00:06:04.422	01:37:26.628	00:02:01.403	00:49:40.235	03:16:00.441	16		Olympic Male
38		Dave Annand	10:15:00.000	00:31:19.042	00:01:40.958	01:22:00.000	00:01:43.977	01:19:18.453		52		Olympic Clydesdale
39		LAWRENCE LUEPSCHEN	10:15:00.000	00:32:48.591	00:06:41.091	01:33:41.175	00:03:17.777	01:01:28.952		61		Olympic Male
40	2310	Carl Heer	10:15:00.000	00:25:35.131	00:05:47.336	01:42:49.838	00:02:25.568	01:01:23.934		22		Olympic Male
41	2217	Maggie Cornwall	10:18:01.000	00:32:02.947	00:03:22.970	01:39:57.610	00:01:28.679	01:05:26.748	03:22:18.954	23	F	Olympic Female

42	2267 Patrick Lynch	10:15:00.000	00:34:02.463	00:04:15.951	01:41:10.117	00:01:11.416	01:01:40.820	03:22:20.767	26 M	Olympic Male
43	2290 Brian Stanton	10:15:00.000	00:26:46.709	00:04:09.573	01:32:52.387	00:01:13.542	01:19:33.265	03:24:35.476	47 M	Olympic Male
44	2292 Robert Stephens	10:15:00.000	00:34:25.145	00:04:10.084	01:37:24.771	00:01:10.000	01:08:57.791	03:26:07.791	72 M	Olympic Male
45	2208 Brent Beasley	10:15:00.000	00:34:18.747	00:05:52.594	01:36:10.910	00:01:11.717	01:09:14.907	03:26:48.875	57 M	Olympic Male
46	2228 Thomas Edwards	10:15:00.000	00:30:06.201	00:05:41.868	01:38:11.931	00:01:56.391	01:11:03.828	03:27:00.219	76 M	Olympic Male
47	2282 Grant Pettrie	10:15:00.000	00:39:27.387	00:04:37.258	01:29:41.571	00:01:16.629	01:12:00.630	03:27:03.475	68 M	Olympic Male
48	2216 Megan Coplan	10:18:01.000	00:39:27.895	00:04:00.309	01:28:45.982	00:00:46.114	01:15:04.810	03:28:05.110	34 F	Olympic Female
49	2244 Catherine Hyde	10:18:01.000	00:42:09.487	00:04:16.114	01:36:55.364	00:03:24.822	01:01:31.500	03:28:17.287	31 F	Olympic Female
50	2305 Ethan Winters	10:15:00.000	00:40:37.852	00:06:19.365	01:40:54.783	00:02:12.623	00:59:00.557	03:29:05.180	24 M	Olympic Male
51	2229 Chris Farrell	10:15:00.000	00:42:13.521	00:05:06.638	01:36:17.634	00:02:04.729	01:04:07.121	03:29:49.643	39 M	Olympic Male
52	2206 Sana Bakshi	10:18:01.000	00:32:41.422	00:05:57.436	01:41:20.825	00:02:32.677	01:07:34.110	03:30:06.470	30 F	Olympic Female
53	2222 Michael Desautels	10:15:00.000	00:32:41.360	00:06:20.240	01:44:58.400	00:02:20.000	01:03:51.773	03:30:11.773	62 M	Olympic Male
54	2309 Sasha Banks	10:18:01.000	00:40:38.431	00:05:24.040	01:41:08.663	00:01:49.357	01:02:03.355	03:31:03.846	35 F	Olympic Female
55	2270 Emil Marcinskas	10:15:00.000	00:42:15.076	00:06:33.462	01:31:40.924	00:00:56.449	01:09:47.734	03:31:13.645	37 M	Olympic Male
56	2281 James Pastorick	10:15:00.000	00:40:25.648	00:04:30.173	01:29:06.435	00:01:21.678	01:17:00.774	03:32:24.708	68 M	Olympic Male
57	2266 Ryan Lynch	10:15:00.000	00:41:00.000	00:01:58.856	01:41:45.022	00:01:28.749	01:07:57.840	03:34:10.467	26 M	Olympic Male
58	2294 David Swinburne	10:15:00.000	00:44:24.789	00:05:46.859	01:26:10.627	00:02:25.676	01:19:56.617	03:38:44.568	37 M	Olympic Male
59	2302 Jack Wardlaw	10:15:00.000	00:34:26.206	00:03:58.051	01:49:32.789	00:01:10.883	01:09:40.589	03:38:48.518	18 M	Olympic Male
60	2234 ERIC GIACOBAZZI	10:15:00.000	00:40:35.012	00:04:43.091	01:36:51.491	00:03:35.424	01:13:49.094	03:39:34.112	40 M	Olympic Male
61	2295 Peter Tascio	10:15:00.000	00:40:54.116	00:04:07.872	01:50:18.298	00:00:33.541	01:04:20.943	03:40:14.770	41 M	Olympic Male
62	2246 Christopher Kelley	10:15:00.000	00:40:35.486	00:05:41.613	01:30:06.245	00:04:05.761	01:20:21.328	03:40:50.433	48 M	Olympic Male
63	2236 Stan Groom	10:15:00.000	00:48:51.363	00:05:54.476	01:30:35.036	00:00:39.125	01:15:13.137	03:41:13.137	74 M	Olympic Male
64	2291 Susan Steinman	10:18:01.000	00:42:20.514	00:02:29.756	01:42:43.899	00:01:24.831	01:16:53.657	03:45:52.657	34 F	Olympic Female
65	2324 Charity Love Dawley	10:18:01.000	00:40:00.704	00:05:26.771	01:35:24.301	00:01:07.224	01:27:36.081	03:49:35.081	48 F	Olympic Female
66	2299 ANN VESTLE	10:18:01.000	00:43:07.572	00:02:45.136	01:37:19.256	00:02:23.870	01:28:17.954	03:53:53.788	68 F	Olympic Female
67	2253 ELIZAVETA KOROTKOVA	10:18:01.000	00:45:58.986	00:12:26.038	01:47:20.611	00:06:33.290	01:01:52.223	03:54:11.148	39 F	Olympic Female
68	2230 Mike Faust	10:15:00.000	00:39:28.839	00:07:09.250	01:42:51.942	00:01:29.969	01:23:14.442	03:54:14.442	48 M	Olympic Male
69	2213 Jack Campbell	10:15:00.000	00:30:21.496	00:05:20.610	02:00:11.082	00:00:46.481	01:17:38.705	03:54:18.374	15 M	Olympic Male
70	2224 Kroum Dimitrov	10:15:00.000	00:49:10.411	00:12:13.717	01:33:28.159	00:06:21.407	01:14:21.316	03:55:35.010	37 M	Olympic Male
71	2225 Jennifer Dion	10:18:01.000	00:57:59.000	00:01:13.324	01:30:54.857	00:06:40.536	01:19:16.210	03:56:03.927	52 F	Olympic Female
72	2284 Kathy Polon	10:18:01.000	00:47:23.310	00:05:12.642	01:37:46.266	00:02:20.640	01:26:23.466	03:59:06.324	68 F	Olympic Female
73	2212 Debi Brightwell	10:18:01.000	00:53:34.447	00:04:50.889	01:41:23.262	00:02:39.589	01:18:02.546	04:00:30.733	59 F	Olympic Female
74	2219 Perry Dantzler	10:18:01.000	00:48:39.698	00:06:15.358	01:54:02.712	00:03:02.427	01:46:59.933	04:39:00.128	40 F	Olympic Female